Water Curtailment Questionnaire for GWCA Customers SurveyMonkey

Q1 Can you tolerate a 5% reduction in your water supply from GCWA?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 90.48% 19
No 9.52% 2
TOTAL 21
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Water Curtailment Questionnaire for GWCA Customers SurveyMonkey

Q2 What is the minimum warning time you require to be able to tolerate a
5% reduction?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
3 weeks 19.05% 4
6 weeks 38.10% 8
Other (please specify) 42.86% 9
TOTAL 21
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Water Curtailment Questionnaire for GWCA Customers SurveyMonkey

Q3 Can you tolerate a 10% reduction in your water supply from GCWA?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 66.67% 14
No 33.33% 7
TOTAL 21
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Water Curtailment Questionnaire for GWCA Customers

SurveyMonkey

Q4 What is the minimum warning time you require to be able to tolerate a
10% reduction?

Answered: 21

3 weeks .

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

3 weeks
6 weeks

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
9.52%

42.86%

47.62%

90% 100%
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Water Curtailment Questionnaire for GWCA Customers SurveyMonkey

Q5 Can you tolerate a 20% reduction in your water supply from GCWA?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 33.33% 7
No 66.67% 14
TOTAL 21

5/8



Water Curtailment Questionnaire for GWCA Customers SurveyMonkey

Q6 What is the minimum warning time you require to be able to tolerate a
20% reduction?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 1

3 weeks

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

3 weeks 15.00% 3
6 weeks 25.00% 5
Other (please specify) 60.00% 12
TOTAL 20
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Water Curtailment Questionnaire for GWCA Customers

SurveyMonkey

Q7 What is the maximum amount that your water supply can be reduced
and still allow your operations to continue?

10%

20%

30%

Other (please
specify %)

ANSWER CHOICES
10%
20%
30%

Other (please specify %)
TOTAL
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Answered: 21
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Skipped: 0
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Water Curtailment Questionnaire for GWCA Customers SurveyMonkey

Q8 Are you willing to participate in an Industrial Water Reuse Task Force
to explore options for GCWA customers to pool their effluent for reuse?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 90.00% 18
No 10.00% 2
TOTAL 20
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